AFTER RECORDING RETURN ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW	
74039 525 Main Street, KLAMATI CALL # 1698 01-05-94	H FALLS, OR Volmay Page 5
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BE	NEFICIARY OR HIS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the under	ersigned, who is the beneficiary or that certain trust deed deteriory or
<u>Crower, 19</u> , 93, exe	ecuted and dollars
Fetato of m	The K iscrow. Inc.
Tecorded on <u>June 14</u>	, 19 93, 24% in Volume M93 Page 13922
Said County described as follows:	gon, and conveying real property in
Lot 6, Block 201, Mills Second Ad State of Oregon. (Code 1 Map 380	ddition to the City of Klamath Falls, 09-33DB-TL 14400)
	가슴 물건 방법은 가슴 방법은 가슴을 가지 않는다. 이미가 가슴을 가 가 다 가 가 다 가 다 가 다. '이상 물건 가슴을 가 다 가 다 가 다 다 다 다 다 다 다 다 다 다 가 다
	방황은 물건은 속 전 방법을 받는 것이다. 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 한국 방법은 방법에서 지원을 받아야 하는 것이다. 것이 가지 않는 것이 같이 있는 것이다.
benefits whatsoever accrued or to The undersigned hereby covena undersigned is the beneficiary or trust deed and is the owner and ho that he has good right to sell, tra- said, and that there is now unpaid trust deed the sum of not less than thereon from <u>September 22</u> , 19 In construing this instrument requires, the masculine gender incl and the singular number is instrument	his successor in interest under said lder of the beneficial interest herein, ansfer and assign the same, as afore- on the obligations secured by said 93, with interest and whenever the context hereof so ludes the feminine and the neuter signed has hereunto set his hand corporation it has secured in the same of the same of the secure is a solution of the secure
County of <u>Jackson</u> ; ss.	
November /6, 1993 Personally appeared the above named Leonard T. Dombras Boreant	STATE OF OREGON County of Jackson) ss.
Leonard T. Dombras, Personal Representative of the Estate of Theodore T. Dombras	Personally appeared , 19
	who being fully succession
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be <u>his</u> voluntar act and deed. BEFORE ME:	did say that is one for the other,
- 10 0	STATE OF OREGON.
Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 4/5/95	County of Klamath Ss.
	Filed for record at request of:
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	Aspen Title & Escrow on this 5th day of January A.D. 19 94 ;, at 3:27 O'clock P M and the 19 94 ;,
MYCCOMMISSION NO: 005338 MYCCOMMISSION EXPIRES APR. 5, 1995	in Vol. <u>M94</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>548</u>
	By Qauline Mulinslave Fee, \$10.00 Deputy.
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

5